DOCENTI TUTOR PER GLI STUDENTI IMMATRICOLATI IN SCIENZE BIOLOGICHE

STUDENTE

1 ABATE ELISA
2 ABUNEI DAVID
3 ALESSANDRINI ILENIA
4 ALTIERI FRANCESCO
5 AMODEO GIADA
6 ANGELOCOLA ELEONORA
7 ANTOCI CHIARA
8 ARDUINI ALESSANDRO
9 ARPEA GIADA
10 ASSOGNA IRENE
11 BABU DIYA
12 *BAMBINA CHIARA
13 BARBANGELO LUCA
14 BARTOLI ALICE
15 BASILE EMANUELA
16 BASILI SALVATORE
17 BASSO SARA
18 BELLONI FEDERICO
19 BERNASCONI LUCA

20 BIANCHI ALESSIA MARIA DOMENICA

21 BIANCO CHIARA

22 *BIGIONI GIULIA

23 BOCCARDELLI SARA

24 BORRA GIADA

25 BOTARELLI LUCA

26 BOTTI BENEDETTA

27 BRINATI ANGELICA

28 BRUNI BEATRICE

29 BUCCI SOFIA

30 BUDA SARA

31 *BUGIANI ELISA

32 BUTTICE GRETA MARIA LUIGIA
33 BUZZEO GIULIA

34 CACCIAGIU SARA

35 CACIORGNA FEDERICA
36 CAMPAGNA GIULIA

37 CAMPAGNA SAMANTHA
38 CAMPIONE ALICE

39 CAMPOLMI ALICE

40 CAPONI DOMIZIANA

aa 2022/2023

MATRICOLA

'0324874'
'0325498'
'0324794'
'0333725'
'0313579'
'0325181"
'0324606'
'0331719'
'0324907"
'0325247'
'0324747'
'0334993"
'0325245'
'0324690'
'0333610'
'0335329'
'0325465'
'0333474'
'0333992"
'0325395'
'0325544'
'0330402"
'0327242'
'0324708'
'0324684'
'0325467'
'0324873'
'0334582'
'0325334'
'0329110'
'0333715'
'0325503'
'0325244'
'0329899'
'0324853'
'0333458'
'0325235'
'0324923'
'0327594'
'0324558'

DOCENTE TUTOR

AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
FUCIARELLI
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
FUCIARELLI
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
AQUILANO
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
FUCIARELLI
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
FUCIARELLI
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
BIANCOLELLA
FUCIARELLI

Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Maria
Katia
Katia
Katia
Maria
Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Katia
Michela
Michela
Maria
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Maria
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Michela
Maria



41 CAPPELLONI GIULIA

42 CAPRINI GIORGIA

43 CAPUANO SOFIA

44 CARAFA DOROTHEA

45 CARBONE AURORA

46 CASANO ALAN MICHAEL
47 CASTELLARIN IRENE

48 CATALUFFI EMANUELE
49 CATALUFFI EMILIANO

50 CAVALCANTE DO AMARANTE WELYSON

51 CEIRANI MARTA

52 CELLETTI CHIARA

53 CERAGLIA MELANIE

54 CERCHI EROS

55 CERNICA ELENA

56 CHIARELLI MARTINA

57 CHIRICO GERARDINA
58 CIANCHI GIULIA

59 CIANI CRISTINA

60 CICCHETTI ANGELA

61 CICCOTTI MARIKA

62 CIFERRI CHIARA

63 CIMINNA CARMELINA
64 CISTRONE GRETA

65 COCCHI ANDREA

66 COLACE SAMUELE

67 COLETTA MARIA ANTONIA
68 COLETTA SARA

69 CONTALDI GIULIA

70 COPPOLA LEVENTE

71 CORRADO FRANCESCA
72 COSTANZO ANDREA

73 COTARDO GIADA

74 COVAZZI CHIARA

75 D'ABRONZO SAMUELE
76 D'AMICO FRANCESCA
77 D'ANDREA MICHAEL

78 D'AQUILIO FRANCESCO
79 D'ASCENZO MATTEO

80 DE BIASI BEATRICE

81 DE PAOLIS AURORA

82 DE SPINOSA EMANUELA
83 DE VINCENTI GIULIA

84 DE VIVO LUISA

85 *DEL BROCCO CLARISSA
86 DEL DUCA ALESSIA

87 DEL FERRARO ILARIA

88 DEL NEGRO MARTINA
89 DELL'ISOLA NICOLA

90 DI BERARDINO TOMMASO GIUSEPPE

'0327458'
'0324711"
'0324745'
'0324731"
'0324556'
'0334775'
'0332104"
'0334833"
'0334788'
'0335105'
'0324735'
'0324549'
'0329932'
'0334749'
'0324728'
'0335449'
'0324739'
'0334704'
'0332359'
'0324657"
'0324603'
'0308693'
'0328897"
'0324488'
'0324567"
'0327687"
'0327269'
'0325174'
'0333414'
'0324646'
'0324639'
'0333661'
'0325606'
'0324926'
'0325484'
'0324689'
'0325979'
'0333619'
'0327254'
'0334546'
'0333413'
'0334748'
'0325168'
'0325618'
‘0336446’
'0335445'
'0324685'
'0325341'
'0331209'
'0324742'

FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
FUCIARELLI
CANINI
CANINI
CANINI
CANINI
CANINI
CANINI
CANINI

DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE LUCA
FUCIARELLI
DE LUCA
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO

Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria
Antonella
Antonella
Antonella
Antonella
Antonella
Antonella
Antonella
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Anastasia
Maria
Anastasia
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo



91 DI CARLO SABRINA

92 DI CINTIO TSIKY

93 DI CLEMENTE CHIARA
94 *DI COSIMO VALENTINA
95 DI FRANCO EDOARDO
96 DI MARIO ANNA

97 DI MATTIA ALESSANDRA
98 DI PAOLO SAMUELE

99 DI ROCCO FLAVIA
100 DICHIERA MATTIA
101 DONATIELLO GIORGIA
102 DONCA ANDREA DENISA
103 DURANTE SERENA
104 ERARIO LORENZA
105 FABIANI MARTINA
106 FALASCA GIANMARCO
107 FANIA VALENTINA
108 FAZIO IRENE
109 FELCI LORENZO
110 FERRAUTI SIMONE
111 FIERARU ELENA ISABELLE
112 FILACCHIONE ALICE
113 FIORINI ALESSANDRA
114 FIORINI CHIARA
115 FIPALDINI MASSIMO
116 FUSCO MARIA AMALIA
117 GABRIELE GAIA
118 GABRIELE PIERFRANCESCO
119 GALLO TOMMASO
120 GENTILE CARLOTTA
121 GIANDOMENICO GAIA
122 GIGLI DANIELE
123 GIORGI EMMA
124 GIOVANNINI CECILIA
125 GIOVANNINI LINDA
126 GISMONDI MARTINA
127 GIZZI ILARIA
128 HUSSAINI SAYED MOHAMMAD SALLEH
129 IADECOLA FRANCESCA
130 ILLARI LORENZO
131 IMBRICE VALERIA
132 IPPOLITI MICHELA

'0328793"
'0334849'
'0327647'
'0334716'
'0325281"
'0324969"
'0324654"
'0325099'
'0327328'
'0324795'
'0324640'
'0324921"
'0324612'
'0335911"
'0324669'
'0325267"
'0324798'
'0333988'
'0324777'
'0325430'
'0325294'
'0324823'
'0324743'
'0325158"
'0327546'
'0324595'
'0327316'
'0327341"
'0325761'
'0324725'
'0324604'
'0334107'
'0325649'
'0324885'
'0324791'
'0325156'
'0324740'
'0325367'
'0324559'
'0325110'
'0324702'
'0324910'

DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
FUCIARELLI
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
DI LALLO
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
GENTILE
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
IACOBELLI
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE

Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Maria
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gustavo
Gabriele
Gabriele
Gabriele
Gabriele
Gabriele
Gabriele
Gabriele
Gabriele
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Simona
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla



133 JIGA ALEXANDRU NICOLAE
134 JONES OSCAR DAVID PIETRO

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

KUZMA RUSLAN

LA ROCCA TERESA

LANDI FLAVIA

LANUTI DAVIDE

LAURETTI CHIARA

LAURO ANTONIO
L'AURORA CLAUDIO

LI PUMA ALESSIA EMANUELA
LICCHIELLO ALESSANDRO MARIO
*LOCCIONI ALESSIA
LORENZINI FRANCESCA
LOSCO VALENTINA
*LUCARINI ILARIA

LUCCI LUCREZIA

LUCIA ALESSANDRO
LUCONI SOFIA

MACARRA AURORA
MAESTRINI TIZIANA
MAGNIFICI PAOLO
MAIORANO MARIA LAURA
MANCINI MILENA
MARIANI ARIANNA
MARINANGELI ELEONORA
MARINI MATTEO
*MARRA FEDERICA
MARTELLA SOFIA
MARTINI SAMUEL
MASCIOVECCHIO SARA
MASELLI ALESSANDRO
MASSARONI SARAH
MASSIMI GIULIA
MASTACCHINI BEATRICE
MATALDI NOEMI

MATTIA MARIA ELENA
MATTOZZI NICOLA
MAZZARELLA VALENTINA
MESCHINO SARA
MIGNINI CARLOTTA
MINOTTI NOEMI
MIRANDA GIULIA
MISCOLI GIULIA
MONTAGNER MELISSA
MONTANARI ANDREA
MONTANI SERENA
MONTANINI ALESSANDRO
MUSCEDERE BEATRICE
NAPOLEONI PIERSANTE

'0325537"
'0335424'
'0325392"
'0325515'
'0325036'
'0324804"
'0327221"
'0324812'
'0324583'
'0324779'
'0325431"
'0335025'
'0324855'
'0325101"
‘0336995’
'0325642'
'0325360"'
'0325271"
'0324867"
'0324766'
'0324694'
'0333626'
'0324788'
'0328540'
'0324866'
'0324849'
'0333200"'
'0324843'
‘0336564’
‘0336326’
'0324938'
'0324810'
'0324608'
‘0336518
'0325076'
'0333446'
'0324767'
'0325670'
'0324832'
'0325073'
'0324749'
'0326898'
'0324750'
'0325289'
'0324769'
'0326194'
'0325809'
'0324565'
'0325549'

JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
JODICE
FUCIARELLI
MARRA
MARRA
FUCIARELLI
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
FUCIARELLI
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MARRA
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTEI
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA

Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Carla
Maria
Mauro
Mauro
Maria
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Maria
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Mauro
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Maurizio
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco



182 OTTAVIANI FLAMINIA
183 PACITTI ALESSANDRO
184 PAFFILE GIORGIA

185 PAGGI GIORGIA

186 PAGLIAROLI GABRIELE
187 PALADINO LETIZIA
188 PALAZZO COSTANZA
189 PALERMO CECILIA

190 PANTONI FRANCESCA ROMANA

191 PAPARELLA GIULIA

192 PAPITTO FRANCESCA
193 *PASSACANTILLI TIZIANO
194 PECORA CARLOTTA

195 PELLINO ILARIA

196 PEPE GIULIA

197 PERA AURORA

198 PERSICHETTI JESSICA
199 PETRUZZIELLO CLAUDIA
200 PIANO ALESSIO

201 PIETRANGELI FEDERICO
202 PIETRANGELI FRANCESCO
203 PIETRANTONIO RACHELE
204 *P1O NICOLE BRENDA
205 PIRAS ELENA

206 PIRAS ILENIA

207 PISANI CLAUDIA

208 PISCIONERI GIULIA

209 POMPILI SIMONE

210 POSTUMI MANUEL

211 PROIETTI NICCOLO

212 PULIANI MARIA SILVIA
213 PUSTERLA MANUELA
214 RANZANIJACOPO

215 REALE GIULIA

216 REALI LINDA

217 RESCINA DANIELE

218 RESTANTE GIULIA

219 RICCARDI GAIA

220 RICCI AURORA

221 RICCI MARIO

222 RICCITELLI ELISA

223 RICKMAN SOFIA

224 RICOTTA MARIKA

225 RIGOLI GIORGIA

226 ROIO MARIA SOFIA

227 ROMEO NICHOLAS MARIA

'0331191"
'0324544'
'0335330'
'0325117"
'0324783'
'0324974'
'0333726'
'0324939"
'0327356'
'0324598'
'0324895'
'0333238"
'0325476'
'0325278'
'0327487'
'0324568'
'0324602'
'0333852"
'0335076'
'0327357"
'0324928'
'0334590'
'0334163'
'0327422'
'0324675'
'0327468'
'0324638'
'0327399'
'0335176'
'0325025'
'0324572'
'0334494'
'0327290'
'0334547'
'0325282'
'0325468'
'0324648'
'0334626'
'0324536'
'0325310'
'0325106'
'0335369'
'0324865'
'0324538'
'0325164'
'0327162'

MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
FUCIARELLI
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
MATTOCCIA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
FUCIARELLI
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
PIREDDA
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ

Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Maria
Marco
Marco
Marco
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Maria
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold



228 RONCONI ANDREA

229 ROSSI VERONICA

230 RUFFINI GIULIA

231 RUGGIERI MARTINA
232 SABELLI RACHELE

233 SALVIANI SARAH

234 SANITA' ASIA

235 *SANTORO ELISA

236 SANTORO MATTEO

237 SASSANO MICHELA
238 SBARDELLA LUCA

239 SCARABOTTI DANIELE
240 SCARDALA ALESSIA

241 SCIACOVELLI DAVIDE
242 SCOCCIMARRO GIULIA
243 SCORPATI SEFORA

244 SELVAGGI ENRICA

245 SERAFINI SARA

246 SEVERA NICOLO!

247 SICILIANO LUDOVICA
248 SIFONI GIULIA

249 SILVESTRE ASIA

250 SOLDO MICHELA AZZURRA
251 SOLIDORO MARIA SOFIA
252 SORDILLI MATTEO

253 SORGE FABRIZIO

254 SPAGHETTI LORENZO
255 SPANO GABRIEL

256 SPILA FRANCESCO MARIA
257 SPIRITI AURORA

258 *STERPA IVANO

259 SUGAMOSTO NICOLE
260 TAGLIAFERRI GLORIA
261 TARULLO CHIARA

262 TEODORI GABRIELE
263 *TEREZIU ALESSIA

264 TOCCI GIULIA MARIA
265 TOMASSO MANUEL
266 TORRE WILLIAM

267 TROIANIELLO ALESSIO
268 TROPEA GIULIA

269 URBANETTI FRANCESCA
270 URIONI MARTINA

271 USAI MICHELA

272 VACCARI ILARIA

273 *VACCHIANO GIULIA ANGELA

'0324975'
'0327411"
'0325616'
'0325315'
'0333982'
'0324594'
'0327300"'
'0309324"
'0327324'
'0333490'
'0325059'
'0324597"
'0325209"
'0324662'
'0334668'
'0327483'
'0325480'
'0327216'
'0327168'
'0324879'
'0328527"
'0327623'
'0334514'
'0335013"
'0327310'
'0333925'
'0325283"
'0324993'
'0325151'
'0330993'
‘0336275’
'0325109'
'0324706'
'0312186'
'0324913'
'0335692'
'0325111'
'0333621'
'0324610'
'0333620'
'0325566'
'0333415'
'0324883'
'0325316'
'0333770'
‘0329768’

RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RAKAJ
RUSSO
RUSSO
FUCIARELLI
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
FUCIARELLI
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
FUCIARELLI
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
SCANO
FUCIARELLI

Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
Tommaso
Tommaso
Maria
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Tommaso
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Maria
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Maria
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Maria



274 VALCARCELLI ELEONORA
275 VALENTE ANTONIO

276 VALENTI ILENIA

277 VALERI MARIKA

278 VALOROSO ALESSANDRO
279 VELLANTE MICAELA

280 VELLUCCI MELISSA

281 VENDITTI EMANUEL

282 VENTURI ILARIA

283 VERCELLI CAMILLA

284 *VERDESCA MARIA ANGELA
285 VESSELLA GIORGIA

286 *VILLA LUDOVICA

287 VINCI MARCO

288 VIOLA MARGHERITA

289 *VIOLA MARIA ANTONIETTA
290 VITILLO MICHELA

291 WIERSDORF RICCARDI RICCARDO
292 ZACCARDI LUCA

293 ZAGARIA ALEXIA

294 ZAMPONI TIZIANO

295 *ZANGRILLI ELISA

296 ZITELLI MICAELA

297 ZOMPATORE GIULIA

*Studenti iscritti ad anni successivi al primo

'0333780'
'0327360"'
'0324588'
'0334774'
'0324816'
'0333517"
'0324736'
'0333912
'0335437"
'0324929'
'0327366'
'0325173'
'0333440"'
'0310794"
'0325293"
'0323888'
'0324714'
'0327665'
'0332040'
'0325403"
'0327369'
'0323761"
'0324691'
'0324786'

SCANO
SCANO
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
FUCIARELLI
TANCIONI
FUCIARELLI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
FUCIARELLI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI
FUCIARELLI
TANCIONI
TANCIONI

Giuseppina
Giuseppina
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Maria
Lorenzo
Maria
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Maria
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Maria
Lorenzo
Lorenzo



